
Welcome to 
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam 

 
 

Live in your own special world at 
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam

 

Located in the heart of the fashionable shopping and restaurant 
district of Gangnam and close to public transportation hubs, 
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam offers 332 rooms, including suites and
Premier Executive floors, which are complemented with flexible meetings, 
conferences and events options; a mix of modern and classic dining and 
entertaining choices; and a state of the art 'Inbalance' fitness centre 
which includes a heated indoor swimming pool, sauna and a golf range to relax. 

Superior_ Rooms : 187 
| Dimension : 26 – 28 m2 | 4F – 10F

Deluxe_ Rooms : 56 (including Ondol) 
| Dimension : 26 – 28 m2 | 11F – 12F

Premier Executive_ Rooms : 82 
| Dimension : 26 – 28 m2 | 14F – 17F

Suite_ Rooms : 7 
 · Premier Suite | Dimension : 54.5 m2 | 16F – 17F
 · Novotel Suite | Dimension : 82.4 m2 | 17F

In Balance by Novotel 

 · Fitness center

 · Swimming pool

 · Jacuzzi

 · Sauna

 · Indoor & outdoor golf range

 · Jogging track



 

Entertain your palate at 
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam

 

The Square 
Buffet restaurant ‘The Square’
Seats : 198 | 2F

Gourmet hotel buffet, The Square, features diverse Korean, Japanese, 
Chinese, Western, and American favorites.
With a comfortable atmosphere and modern interior, 
The Square, is an ideal venue for business and family gatherings.

Lobby Lounge 
Café and Meeting place ‘Lobby Lounge’
Seats : 68 | Lobby

Lobby Lounge features a variety of coffee options, cocktails, teas, and other 
beverages along with various desserts and simple meal options as well as a 
quiet atmosphere for daytime business meetings. 

Entrée 
Contemporary Dining ‘Entrée’
Seats : 102 | Lobby

Entrée is a contemporary dining restaurant featuring Western and 
Korean cuisines, prepared with quality of ingredients in a modern style.

Woobriand 
Korean BBQ Dining 'Woobriand'
Seats : 36｜Lower Lobby

The True Definition of Gourmet in Gangnam.
Invite you to a premium selection of Korean beef at Woobriand.
Now, the new standard of Korean Omakase is born with the finest aged 
Han-woo BMS No.9 grade and premium wine selection.

HongBoGak 
Chinese Fine Dining 'HongBoGak'
Seats : 106｜Lower Lobby

"Hongbogak", The Chinese fine dining owned by renowned 
Chinese cuisine expert Chef Ye Kyong-rae, 
who serves as the vice president of the World Chinese Cuisine Association.



Gran A Ⅱ 
Lounge Bar ‘Gran A II’
Seats : 150 | Lobby

Perfect for social events and business gatherings in Gangnam, 
Gran A II's menu features a wide array of whiskey, cocktails, beer, 
and other beverages.

The Deli 
Bakery ‘The Deli’
Lobby

The Deli offers freshly baked breads and coffee.
From the fluffy pastries to the various cakes, 
The Deli provides you the sweet pleasure to complete your day.

Meeting 
Room

Champagne 
AB

Alsace 
& Provence

Normandie

Bordeaux 
ABC

Board 
Room

Dimension
(m²) 

Length
(m) 

 Width
(m) 

Height
(m) Theatre Round Classroom U-Shape Standing

Cocktail

495 22

17

10

20

20

11

6

14

48

4.3

3.5

3.5

2.7

300

90

30

140

400

98

40

160

240

72

24

105

-

39

21

-

360

90

40

200

2.7

185

76

314

32 Only - shape for 16 Seats

Meeting at 
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam 

 

2nd Floor Lower Lobby

 



NOVOTEL AMBASSADOR SEOUL GANGNAM   
130 Bongeunsa-ro, Gangnam-Gu, Seoul, 06124, Korea
T.+82(0)2 567-1101

Novotel.com 
Ambatel.com/gangnam

노보텔 앰배서더 서울 강남
NOVOTEL AMBASSADOR

SEOUL GANGNAM

강남역
GANGNAM STATION
(2호선 / LINE 2, 신분당선/SINBUNDANG LINE)

4번 출구
EXIT 4

8번 출구
EXIT 8

역삼역
YEOKSAM STATION
(2호선 / LINE 2)

신논현역
SINNONHYEON STATION
(9호선 / LINE 9, 신분당선/SINBUNDANG LINE) 

강남 차병원
GANGNAM CHA
MEDICAL CENTER

언주역
EONJU STATION
(9호선 / LINE 9)

Bus 
KAL-limousine #6703 (T1: 4A, 3B / T2: 19)

stop at hotel front door/ takes 1h 30min.
Adult: 18,000KRW Children (6~12): 12,000KRW

Subway 
Take AREX. Transfer at Gimpo Intl' Airport Stn. to Line #9 to Shinnonhyun Stn. 

Come out of exit 4 and keep on following the road / takes 1h 30min.
Appx. Fare: 6,000 KRW

Taxi 
The fastest way/ takes 1h 10min 

Appx. Fare: 80,000~100,000KRW


