NO VO TEL

Welcome to Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam

Located in the heart of the fashionable shopping and restaurant district of Gangnam and close to public transportation hubs,
Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam offers 332 rooms, including suites and
Premier Executive floors, which are complemented with flexible meetings,
conferences and events options; a mix of modern and classic dining and
entertaining choices; and a state of the art 'Inbalance' fitness centre
which includes a heated indoor swimming pool, sauna and a golf range to relax.





Live in your own special world at Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam

Superior_ Rooms: 187 | Dimension: 26 - 28 m² | 4F - 10F

Deluxe_ Rooms: 56 (including Ondol)

| Dimension : 26 – 28 m² | 11F – 12F

Premier Executive_ Rooms: 82 | Dimension: 26 - 28 m² | 14F - 17F

Suite_Rooms: 7

Premier Suite | Dimension: 54.5 m² | 16F – 17F
 Novotel Suite | Dimension: 82.4 m² | 17F

In Balance by Novotel

- · Fitness center
- · Swimming pool
- ·Jacuzzi
- ·Sauna
- · Indoor & outdoor golf range
- · Jogging track





Entertain your palate at Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam



Woobriand

Korean BBQ Dining 'Woobriand' Seats: 36 | Lower Lobby

The True Definition of Gourmet in Gangnam. Invite you to a premium selection of Korean beef at Woobriand. Now, the new standard of Korean Omakase is born with the finest aged Han-woo BMS No.9 grade and premium wine selection.



HongBoGak

Chinese Fine Dining 'HongBoGak' Seats: 106 | Lower Lobby

"Hongbogak", The Chinese fine dining owned by renowned Chinese cuisine expert Chef Ye Kyong-rae,

who serves as the vice president of the World Chinese Cuisine Association.



The Square

Buffet restaurant 'The Square'

Seats: 198 | 2F

Gourmet hotel buffet, The Square, features diverse Korean, Japanese, Chinese, Western, and American favorites.

With a comfortable atmosphere and modern interior,

The Square, is an ideal venue for business and family gatherings.



Entrée

Contemporary Dining 'Entrée'

Seats: 102 | Lobby

Entrée is a contemporary dining restaurant featuring Western and Korean cuisines, prepared with quality of ingredients in a modern style.



Lobby Lounge

Café and Meeting place 'Lobby Lounge'

Seats: 68 | Lobby

Lobby Lounge features a variety of coffee options, cocktails, teas, and other beverages along with various desserts and simple meal options as well as a quiet atmosphere for daytime business meetings.



Gran A II

Lounge Bar 'Gran A II' Seats : 150 | Lobby

Perfect for social events and business gatherings in Gangnam, Gran A II's menu features a wide array of whiskey, cocktails, beer, and other beverages.



The Deli

Bakery 'The Deli' Lobby

The Deli offers freshly baked breads and coffee.

From the fluffy pastries to the various cakes,

The Deli provides you the sweet pleasure to complete your day.



Meeting at

Novotel Ambassador Seoul Gangnam





2nd Floor

Lower Lobby

Meeting Room	Dimension (m²)	Length (m)	Width (m)	Height (m)	Round	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Standing Cocktail
Champagne AB	495	22	20	4.3	300	400	240	-	360
Alsace & Provence	185	17	11	3.5	90	98	72	39	90
Normandie	76	10	6	3.5	30	40	24	21	40
Bordeaux ABC	314	20	14	2.7	140	160	105	-	200
Board Room	32	8	4	2.7	Only - shape for 16 Seats				





Bus

KAL-limousine #6703 (T1: 4A, 3B / T2: 19)

stop at hotel front door/ takes 1h 30min. Adult: 18,000KRW Children (6~12): 12,000KRW

Subway

Take AREX. Transfer at Gimpo Intl' Airport Stn. to Line #9 to Shinnonhyun Stn.

Come out of exit 4 and keep on following the road / takes 1h 30min. Appx. Fare: 6,000 KRW $\,$

Taxi

The fastest way/ takes 1h 10min

Appx. Fare: 80,000~100,000KRW

